
Saturday 15th March, 2025 

 

 

Race 1 Final:  Schoolgirl Reserve Single Scull 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST IGNATIUS 6       4:35.66   0.00 
 

L.Wang 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       4:42.26 6.60 +6.60 
 

L.Marjara 
Coach: M.Nielsen 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:51.09 8.83 +15.43 
 

G.Glavas 
Coach: M.Nielsen 

4th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       5:03.04 11.95 +27.38 
 

S.Power 
Coach: A.Smith 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 4       5:18.18 15.14 +42.52 
 

I.Zbik 

 

 

Race 2 Final:  Schoolboy Reserve Single Scull 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       4:02.77   0.00 
 

I.Davey 
Coach: B.Terrell 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:20.63 17.86 +17.86 
 

N.Hopton 
Coach: B.Terrell 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:25.74 5.11 +22.97 
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A.Hutton 
Coaches: T.Merrigan, S.Lane 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 1 5       5:27.99 1:02.25 +1:25.22 
 

N.Fountas 

  CHRISTIAN BROS 2 7   SCRATCHED 
 

L.Bennier 

 

 

Race 3 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 F Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       4:37.31   0.00 
 

L.Staritski, Z.Cox, S.Gauvin, B.Jarrett, Cox: O.Ceravolo 
Coach: I.Lease 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE (G) 6       5:14.97 37.66 +37.66 
 

E.Partington, E.White, L.Wigg, M.Karounos, Cox: J.Holland 
Coach: O.Rimes 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       5:29.66 14.69 +52.35 
 

R.Pezzetta, E.Mccue, L.Burvill, G.Strangar, Cox: A.Nehmy 
Coaches: E.Hogg, D.Sportelli 

 

 

Race 4 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 E Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:53.70   0.00 
 

H.Bryden, E.Morris-Hewetson, O.Oborn, E.Gatt, Cox: A.Grosser 
Coaches: A.Felderhof, I.Graham 

2nd ST PETERS GIRLS 5       5:00.93 7.23 +7.23 
 

Z.Curtis, L.Shean, E.Layton, B.Kennett, Cox: F.Siegele 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 3       5:10.20 9.27 +16.50 
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S.Fay, P.Swaine, C.Di Giorgi, G.Orken, Cox: M.Carney 
Coaches: M.Johanson, D.Sportelli 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       5:12.58 2.38 +18.88 
 

S.Srivastava, H.Rice, A.Graham, J.Srivastava, Cox: A.Bradley 
Coach: F.McConnell-Psaltis 

 

 

Race 5 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:36.21   0.00 
 

M.Valmorbida, L.Roberts, G.Baghurst, S.Edwards, Cox: H.Chu 
Coach: S.Papps-Burford 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       4:43.26 7.05 +7.05 
 

E.Kefalianos, A.Bates, H.Gavenlock, M.Frearson-Lea, Cox: M.Manning 
Coaches: H.Anderson, D.Sportelli 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 7       4:51.56 8.30 +15.35 
 

A.Howat, C.Halliwell, A.Walker, O.Crouch, Cox: N.Ganley 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       5:00.45 8.89 +24.24 
 

D.Chen, J.Mah, S.Cooper, S.Kumar, Cox: G.Tembel 
Coach: A.Arnold 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       5:21.54 21.09 +45.33 
 

E.Strutz, S.Sandesh, A.Lypourlis, A.Bartter, Cox: E.Walsh 
Coaches: G.Harfield, G.Glavas 

 

 

Race 6 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETERS GIRLS 6       4:15.37   0.00 
 

A.Bembridge, C.Li, S.Curry, L.Cook, Cox: W.Nasaris 
Coach: G.Owler 
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2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:24.58 9.21 +9.21 
 

Z.Chappell, T.Henderson, O.Gentle, S.Parker, Cox: T.Michailaros 
Coach: L.Rinaldi 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3       4:30.62 6.04 +15.25 
 

M.McClure, L.Bickle, P.Gniel, M.George, Cox: G.Moffatt 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 4       4:39.87 9.25 +24.50 
 

A.Nasri, I.Stagg, D.Matthews, C.McKenzie, Cox: T.Redman 
Coach: A.Barbaro 

5th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       5:07.68 27.81 +52.31 
 

V.Reid, E.Rahaley, E.Kleinig, L.O'Brien, Cox: G.Coscia 
Coaches: E.Hogg, D.Sportelli 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 8       5:14.84 7.16 +59.47 
 

G.Foster, E.Ng, C.Keen, E.Kosmas, Cox: A.He 
Coach: L.Healy 

7th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       5:43.90 29.06 +1:28.53 
 

S.Wang, S.Milla, N.McGibbon, O.Loftus, Cox: A.Chhabria 

 

 

Race 7 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:42.93   0.00 
 

T.Cook, A.Case, S.Grieve, P.McLachlan, Cox: N.Falivene 
Coach: G.Walters 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 5       5:08.51 25.58 +25.58 
 

E.Graham, C.Smith, A.Stevenson, F.Usman, Cox: C.Niederer 

 

 

Race 8 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
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1st ADELAIDE HIGH 5       4:14.52   0.00 
 

M.Blefari, M.Lacey, G.Battams, C.Teasdale, Cox: J.Barca 
Coach: E.Rodwell 

2nd ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:25.06 10.54 +10.54 
 

A.Docherty, A.Pahuja, C.Di Blasio, J.Tang, Cox: R.Jaques 
Coach: S.Vikor-Lam 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 3       4:30.77 5.71 +16.25 
 

W.Sawyer, Z.Reid, R.Fay, M.Lyons, Cox: G.Cornish 
Coaches: I.Smith, D.Sportelli 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:35.10 4.33 +20.58 
 

L.Maslen, E.Nicholls, E.Flowers, P.Detmold Cox, Cox: A.Yip 
Coaches: L.Detmold Cox, I.Graham 

5th UNLEY HIGH 8       4:44.72 9.62 +30.20 
 

K.Wilkinson, P.Ross, V.Miles, T.Barry, Cox: G.Wu 
Coach: T.Bates 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       4:47.09 2.37 +32.57 
 

H.Redman, M.Romeo, A.Rowett, E.Kidman, Cox: I.Shaw 
Coaches: H.Stroeher, C.Rogers 

7th WALFORD ANGLICAN 7       4:50.10 3.01 +35.58 
 

A.Chong, I.Roberts, R.Biven, H.Robson, Cox: E.Goodger 

 

 

Race 9 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:15.52   0.00 
 

G.Appleford, S.Simasiku, M.Karoubas, E.Bass, Cox: V.McNamara 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 6       4:50.38 34.86 +34.86 
 

F.Hall, E.Chapman, C.Williams, A.Livesey, Cox: V.Staniszewski 
Coaches: B.Darker, R.Monck 
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3rd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       5:05.23 14.85 +49.71 
 

L.Mitchell, L.Reade, A.Sheppard, L.Phillips, Cox: S.Power 
Coach: T.Benson 

 

 

Race 10 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st UNLEY HIGH 3       4:02.63   0.00 
 

N.Ryan, S.Rosenzweig, C.Hunter, S.Griffiths, Cox: G.Marriott 
Coaches: A.Size, S.Shanks 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       4:07.89 5.26 +5.26 
 

B.Mezzini, A.Viscariello, M.Sherwell, N.Bayliss, Cox: A.Freda 
Coaches: F.Rosenbauer, D.Sportelli 

3rd ST PETERS GIRLS 7       4:12.86 4.97 +10.23 
 

N.Quinn, S.Connor, R.Pahuja, E.Phillips, Cox: V.Hii 
Coach: O.Bridgman 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:14.76 1.90 +12.13 
 

A.Bishop, R.Xu, B.Demasi, L.Atkins, Cox: E.Edwardson 
Coach: S.Walker 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:22.95 8.19 +20.32 
 

A.Munt, I.MacLeod, O.MacLachlan, G.Gibson, Cox: A.Whittaker 
Coach: M.Tucker 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 8       4:27.04 4.09 +24.41 
 

B.Loffler, T.Corpus, A.Kitschke, A.Hughes, Cox: S.Mclean 
Coach: P.Mucsi 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1       4:30.06 3.02 +27.43 
 

D.Miller, E.Rolls, T.Santinon, M.Grant, Cox: M.Rowett 
Coaches: C.Rogers, H.Stroeher 

8th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       4:33.57 3.51 +30.94 
 

V.Colgrave, J.Tonkin, H.Harvey, Q.Blaauw-Robinson, Cox: G.Brumby 
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Race 11 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 E Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:38.74   0.00 
 

C.Woodley, Z.Czeglik, C.Doan, J.McCarthy, Cox: L.Zhou 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 6       4:55.78 17.04 +17.04 
 

D.De Palma, E.DeLuca, J.Nisyrios, O.Sounes, Cox: W.Douglas 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 3       5:20.69 24.91 +41.95 
 

G.Piro, P.Zinghini, N.Rana, K.Jansen van Rensburg, Cox: I.Parasivam 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       5:44.45 23.76 +1:05.71 
 

E.Macdonald, S.Reichstein, L.Cech, E.Horbelt, Cox: J.Li 

  ST PETER'S COLLEGE (H) 7             
 

A.Stutz-Walsh, P.Reeve, R.Chun, K.Jansen van Rensburg, Cox: C.Roberts 

 

 

Race 12 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:21.62   0.00 
 

A.Brook, C.De Angelis, T.Maslen, E.Tonkin, Cox: O.Veitch 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       4:27.10 5.48 +5.48 
 

A.Elia, J.Branson, J.Goldsworthy, H.Will, Cox: B.Hanxhari 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       5:02.49 35.39 +40.87 
 

C.Stratton, W.Giovanelli, C.Rorison, J.Skeats, Cox: M.Cormack 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       5:04.50 2.01 +42.88 
 

S.Anders, A.Beck, S.Cardozo Gordillo, A.Raftery, Cox: M.Hooper 
Coach: M.Luscombe 
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  CHRISTIAN BROS 7   SCRATCHED 
 

D.Mercuri, E.Fay, E.De Francesca, L.Major, Cox: E.Gaunt 

 

 

Race 13 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:13.16   0.00 
 

Z.McKenna, Z.Shahyan, A.Hollington, H.Papps-Burford, Cox: A.Wood 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       4:23.55 10.39 +10.39 
 

J.Brumby, X.Brown, C.Wallace, K.Whatley, Cox: D.Jones 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       4:28.15 4.60 +14.99 
 

J.Roberts, V.Anup Kumar, L.Noble, T.Kenndy Costello, Cox: H.Ashby 

4th UNLEY HIGH 7       4:34.16 6.01 +21.00 
 

T.Stephens, J.Hill, T.Pryzibilla, C.Macpherson, Cox: G.Wu 
Coach: L.Wagener 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 6       4:41.92 7.76 +28.76 
 

R.Rocamora, N.Bergineti, A.Eckert, S.Braddy, Cox: H.Meier 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:31.60 49.68 +1:18.44 
 

L.Major, R.McGrath, N.Caprioli, D.Mercuri, Cox: L.Karp 

7th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 2       6:46.60 1:15.00 +2:33.44 
 

H.Vallelonga, G.Gilson, O.Nichols, A.Adams, Cox: F.Donaghy-Ward 
Coaches: J.McGinley, X.Bucciarelli 

 

 

Race 14 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       5:00.30   0.00 
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J.Hayes, C.Yu, H.Fawcett, H.Reynolds, Cox: G.Foster 
Coaches: C.Rogers, H.Wise 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 5       5:18.68 18.38 +18.38 
 

J.Rady, D.Kaya, N.Bridge, C.Hopkins, Cox: H.Hyder 

 

 

Race 15 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:05.06   0.00 
 

J.Young, E.Papps-Burford, L.Snow, H.Hill, Cox: B.Wu 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 3       4:12.53 7.47 +7.47 
 

L.Mason, E.Yale, R.Moore-Peace, J.Wilkin, Cox: P.Ross 
Coach: C.Yates 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       4:13.99 1.46 +8.93 
 

H.Neil, W.Elder, B.Hamood, H.Mittiga, Cox: W.Larkin 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       4:21.91 7.92 +16.85 
 

N.Bowman, O.Breach, M.Butcher, L.Rodenburg, Cox: L.Hunt 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       4:27.09 5.18 +22.03 
 

J.Shinn, K.Parin, R.James, H.Baranoff, Cox: D.Jose 
Coach: V.Papagiannis 

6th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 2       4:49.26 22.17 +44.20 
 

J.Hutchinson, H.Patten, O.Williamson, J.Bollinger, Cox: H.Ingrames 
Coaches: X.Bucciarelli, J.McGinley 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       5:41.97 52.71 +1:36.91 
 

L.Nguyen, L.Smith, R.Reynolds, T.Nobbs, Cox: S.Spiby 

 

 

Race 16 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
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Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       4:44.65   0.00 
 

J.Lee, R.Johnston, A.Burgan, T.Joy, Cox: D.Ng 

  ST IGNATIUS 5         DID NOT FINISH 
 

J.Higgins, K.Shahi, P.Minyaev, E.Anderson, Cox: J.Gleghorn 
Coach: S.Kervin 

 

 

Race 17 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       3:53.11   0.00 
 

T.Gao, M.Martin-Begg, C.Strangis, N.Cleanthous, Cox: H.Ye 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       3:54.30 1.19 +1.19 
 

B.Logan, L.Flemming, S.Saunders, R.Bosch, Cox: C.Caruso 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 4       3:57.41 3.11 +4.30 
 

X.Anders, K.Hansen, S.Fior, N.Dolan, Cox: V.Miles 
Coaches: A.Size, M.Van Warmelo 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       4:07.81 10.40 +14.70 
 

O.Johnson, X.Kitschke, J.Healey, S.Sypek, Cox: H.Cornelius 
Coach: P.Malhi 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 8       4:09.76 1.95 +16.65 
 

J.Morris, J.Turnbull, W.Pike, M.Rodda, Cox: S.Ascott 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       4:20.76 11.00 +27.65 
 

W.Baker, A.Kamadi, H.Willis-hell, B.Parkinson, Cox: M.Rowett 
Coaches: L.Healy, H.Wise 

7th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       4:24.47 3.71 +31.36 
 

L.Bedson, L.Ying-Papps, A.Tan, E.Kennison, Cox: A.Livesey 
Coaches: J.McGinley, X.Bucciarelli 

8th CHRISTIAN BROS 1       4:47.51 23.04 +54.40 
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E.Gaunt, S.Cattuzzo, M.Akula, B.Murrell, Cox: E.Fay 

 

 

Race 18 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       4:39.25   0.00 
 

P.Lawes, E.Curry, E.Maynard, R.Kelly, Cox: R.Jaques 
Coach: P.Richards 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       5:02.20 22.95 +22.95 
 

A.Gaughwin, M.Raghuram, E.Ward, L.Duerden, Cox: L.Gluyas 
Coach: L.MalingrÃ© 

3rd ST PETERS GIRLS (E) 6       5:15.98 13.78 +36.73 
 

J.Xin, E.Ebert, G.Calvert, A.Docherty, Cox: W.Nasaris 
Coach: G.Mallick 

 

 

Race 19 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       4:29.55   0.00 
 

M.Davidson, O.Black, A.Chen, E.Boase, Cox: V.Hii 
Coach: C.Parker 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:31.30 1.75 +1.75 
 

A.Lehmann, E.Tierney, R.Lucas, L.Exposto, Cox: A.Walker 
Coach: Z.Grudnoff 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 8       4:38.00 6.70 +8.45 
 

R.Perisa, T.Johnswood, E.Grant, S.Rosenzweig, Cox: G.Wu 
Coach: B.Possingham 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       4:43.50 5.50 +13.95 
 

M.Sheldrick, M.Lupton, E.Barnett, I.Sangster, Cox: Z.Windle 
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5th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 2       4:49.35 5.85 +19.80 
 

N.Bayliss, J.Jones, G.Shanahan, H.Fleer, Cox: A.Orken 
Coaches: H.Anderson, D.Sportelli 

6th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       4:58.66 9.31 +29.11 
 

E.Le, E.Rowberry, I.Balestrin, J.Waudby, Cox: G.Redic 
Coaches: S.Tayeb, L.Ayres 

7th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       5:13.23 14.57 +43.68 
 

S.Sulley, A.Boots, H.Waters, A.Waller, Cox: A.Giles 

 

 

Race 20 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ADELAIDE HIGH 5       5:05.34   0.00 
 

J.Teasdale, A.Zhang, M.Bourke, R.Smith, Cox: M.Papagianni 
Coach: E.Felder-Shueard 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       5:57.62 52.28 +52.28 
 

S.Herraman, R.Newton, G.Dutt, J.Trinh, Cox: L.Beinke 
Coach: N.Ng 

 

 

Race 21 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       4:10.33   0.00 
 

A.Frearson-Lea, I.Allgrove, A.Penberthy, A.Waters, Cox: M.Wilson 
Coaches: E.Dagas, D.Sportelli 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:13.61 3.28 +3.28 
 

S.Kuchta, R.Milligan, M.Burns, S.Desyllas, Cox: R.Skehan 
Coach: N.Al Qahtani 

3rd ST PETERS GIRLS 3       4:15.10 1.49 +4.77 
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M.Birmingham, J.Vikor-Lam, S.Loan, R.Stavrou, Cox: L.Burton-Howard 
Coach: C.McNally 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 6       4:15.49 0.39 +5.16 
 

J.Fitzsimons, S.Hirst, A.Perrone, A.Humphris, Cox: N.Griffith 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       4:25.24 9.75 +14.91 
 

D.Ireland, T.Blaauw-Robinson, L.Miels, A.McCabe, Cox: C.Robinson 

6th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 2       4:30.20 4.96 +19.87 
 

I.Hoberg, P.Rosewarne, R.Cooper, A.Matulich, Cox: S.Thyer 
Coach: G.Foster 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       4:36.42 6.22 +26.09 
 

C.Absolon, E.Bello, E.Gilbert, M.Dornier, Cox: E.Scholz 
Coach: E.Luscombe 

 

 

Race 22 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:47.26   0.00 
 

C.Camilleri, O.Parkinson, A.Page, B.Leue, Cox: M.Romeo 
Coach: C.Herschell 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 5       5:05.33 18.07 +18.07 
 

E.Jankovic, K.Omato, A.Ng, E.Montague-O'brien, Cox: A.He 
Coach: N.Ng 

 

 

Race 23 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       3:58.84   0.00 
 

R.Kernahan, A.Leonello, E.Anderson, L.Bryant, Cox: W.Katsaros 
Coaches: D.Sportelli, E.Laing 
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2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:01.30 2.46 +2.46 
 

S.Russell, C.Leeming, A.Brennan, C.Michell, Cox: G.Andre 
Coach: A.Francou 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:03.32 2.02 +4.48 
 

B.Sutton, M.McMullen, M.Iannella, A.Dan, Cox: C.KoKo Aung 
Coach: A.Linton 

4th UNLEY HIGH 7       4:06.83 3.51 +7.99 
 

M.Possingham, L.O'Neill, Q.Nettlefold, K.Pitt, Cox: S.Crout 
Coach: A.Hollis 

5th ST PETERS GIRLS 8       4:13.34 6.51 +14.50 
 

L.Dodd, O.Dawson, L.Trengove, C.Francis, Cox: E.Lands 
Coach: J.Becker 

6th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       4:15.77 2.43 +16.93 
 

H.Silcock, C.Brammy, A.Davis, A.Casserly, Cox: I.Finkemeyer 

7th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 2       4:41.38 25.61 +42.54 
 

E.Fletcher, S.Naish, A.Bailey, H.Seppelt, Cox: G.Champion 
Coach: A.Dorogi 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       4:41.85 0.47 +43.01 
 

A.Bourke, C.Molzer, Z.Pawlak, M.Hernandez Abril, Cox: H.Hartwig 
Coach: E.Felder-Shueard 

 

 

Race 24 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 E Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE (E) 5       4:00.39   0.00 
 

O.TanÂ , J.Angelos, J.Dawes, B.Roberts, Cox: O.Nehmy 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 4       4:05.60 5.21 +5.21 
 

L.Hewitt, O.Brook, D.Wu, B.Nilsson, Cox: C.Roberts 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (H) 3       4:11.29 5.69 +10.90 
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M.Harms, C.Pearce, G.Owen, C.Goldfinch, Cox: A.Tan 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 6       4:28.12 16.83 +27.73 
 

E.Hage, B.Nilsson, Z.Khan, S.Kerr-Grant, Cox: C.Paull 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (I) 7       4:57.81 29.69 +57.42 
 

J.Bell, B.Shand-Nunn, D.Drew, Y.Cai, Cox: C.Drew 

 

 

Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       3:55.24   0.00 
 

E.Powell, G.Focareta, J.Rooney, S.Bagot, Cox: D.Kwan 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       4:09.03 13.79 +13.79 
 

A.Hill, C.Cowling, T.Bowie, E.Bailey, Cox: G.Brumby 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       4:09.35 0.32 +14.11 
 

D.Murphy, I.Wood, S.Matheson, K.Gray, Cox: H.Grayling 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       4:19.18 9.83 +23.94 
 

E.Victory, A.Palmer, L.Cimarosti, E.Williams, Cox: T.Baehnisch 
Coach: T.Herath 

 

 

Race 26 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       4:01.16   0.00 
 

T.Gosse, O.Brook, F.Sils, T.Baker-Evans, Cox: F.Browne 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       4:09.01 7.85 +7.85 
 

G.Miller, N.Kennedy, J.Hicks, J.Bradley, Cox: F.Brammy 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       4:10.14 1.13 +8.98 
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A.Heinson, S.Mauch, S.Bird, S.Tiong, Cox: M.Dubief 
Coach: B.Donovan 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       4:30.29 20.15 +29.13 
 

C.Molzer, J.Woodward, N.Lo-Maya, J.Clifford, Cox: J.Barca 
Coach: L.Prowe 

5th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       5:42.68 1:12.39 +1:41.52 
 

S.Spiby, M.Akula, I.RazdanÂ , X.Centofanti, Cox: R.McGrath 

  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5   REMOVED 
 

W.Gibson, C.Brown, M.Lock, C.Gerecke, Cox: J.Arnold-Chamney 

 

 

Race 27 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st CHRISTIAN BROS 4       4:38.79   0.00 
 

C.GillespieÂ , R.Edano, C.Jackson, A.Hu, Cox: A.Bennier 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       5:22.17 43.38 +43.38 
 

A.Chatterjee, A.Angus, A.Ly, B.Denny, Cox: J.Hayes 
Coach: H.Wise 

 

 

Race 28 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:38.67   0.00 
 

L.Logan, R.Nairn, B.White, A.Gaganis, Cox: J.Morgan 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2       3:43.05 4.38 +4.38 
 

J.Jamieson, L.Bishop, A.Nicholson, R.White, Cox: H.McClurg 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       3:52.49 9.44 +13.82 
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C.Mills, S.Facenna Coates, T.Abeytunga, A.Blefari, Cox: H.Meier 
Coach: N.Buxton 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       3:55.58 3.09 +16.91 
 

J.Foster, W.Jankowiak, L.Mays, H.Millard, Cox: D.White 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       3:57.58 2.00 +18.91 
 

D.Vearing, N.Hodgson, F.Torok, H.Visser, Cox: E.Scholz 
Coach: E.Nettlefold 

6th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 3       4:05.05 7.47 +26.38 
 

A.Iue, S.Landa Ameca, D.Heath, J.Nanni, Cox: S.Tennegamage 
Coach: D.Barker 

7th ST IGNATIUS 8       5:32.72 1:27.67 +1:54.05 
 

Z.Farah, R.Pryzibilla, H.O'Grady, G.Pisaniello, Cox: W.Taylor 
Coach: P.Totani 

 

 

Race 29 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1 4       3:58.60   0.00 
 

A.Soi, H.Bates, J.Murray, K.Herfurth, Cox: J.Peisley 
Coaches: H.Stroeher, H.Wise 

2nd ST IGNATIUS 5       4:00.43 1.83 +1.83 
 

L.Glavas, L.Tommy, V.Pennino, E.Pennino, Cox: L.Czechowicz 

 

 

Race 30 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:31.05   0.00 
 

H.Hobby, J.Amber, F.Ashby, L.Charlesworth, Cox: N.Burton-Howard 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       3:33.36 2.31 +2.31 
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H.Hall-Craggs, M.Sliet, W.Miller, D.Palmieri, Cox: W.Harper 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       3:36.31 2.95 +5.26 
 

C.Djurasevich, H.Ellis, B.Finlayson, S.Casey, Cox: T.Brooke 
Coach: D.Wiersema 

4th UNLEY HIGH 2       3:49.29 12.98 +18.24 
 

S.Dimitriadis, C.Ross, R.Moisseyev, A.Masters, Cox: S.Crout 
Coach: M.Newland 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       3:50.44 1.15 +19.39 
 

W.Kelly, C.Keen, C.Broad, S.Smedley, Cox: H.Cornelius 
Coach: Z.Martin-Peddey 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       3:52.05 1.61 +21.00 
 

H.HarrisÂ , E.Sheng, S.De Ieso, H.Gill, Cox: L.BullockÂ  

7th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 7       3:54.59 2.54 +23.54 
 

F.Farkas, F.Bourke, E.Partridge, L.Saadeh, Cox: P.Montague-O'brien 
Coach: L.Howard 

8th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 1       3:59.19 4.60 +28.14 
 

V.Chandra, M.Relf-Christopher, D.Modra, X.Lee, Cox: A.Smith 
Coach: B.Selway 

 

 

Race 31 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       7:00.28   0.00 
 

L.Cartlidge, A.Bucciarelli, M.Elia, I.McCullough, Cox: P.Townsend 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       7:08.75 8.47 +8.47 
 

A.Livesey, C.Williams, I.Blachly, M.Cannon, Cox: L.Ying-Papps 
Coach: B.Darker 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE (C) 6       7:42.06 33.31 +41.78 
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C.Leake, A.Lindsay, G.Tucker, E.Thomas, Cox: A.Koutsoukos 
Coach: N.Tesch Ornelas 

  SCOTCH COLLEGE (D) 3   SCRATCHED 
 

J.Nicholls, A.Wood, T.Blaauw-Robinson, Q.Blaauw-Robinson, Cox: G.Champion 
Coach: N.Tesch Ornelas 

 

 

Race 32 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       6:41.51   0.00 
 

D.Bhinder, M.Elovaris, C.Connor, Z.Perrone, Cox: M.Estafanos 
Coaches: C.Heeson, B.Millward 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 7       6:52.56 11.05 +11.05 
 

G.Stevens, C.Ellison, C.Roberts, B.Willcourt, Cox: G.Mclntyre 
Coach: S.Grave 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       6:54.99 2.43 +13.48 
 

A.Baldissera, E.Rolls, A.Anu, S.Foster, Cox: T.Sagar 
Coaches: S.Mumford, A.Sparks 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       7:01.80 6.81 +20.29 
 

S.Robertson, S.Cooper, E.Abbott, L.Chitti, Cox: E.Burns 
Coach: I.Rivaz 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 6       7:05.67 3.87 +24.16 
 

M.Andrew, F.Buxton, F.Rodwell, T.Gudino, Cox: P.Polling 
Coach: Z.Martin-Peddey 

6th UNLEY HIGH 3       7:06.72 1.05 +25.21 
 

H.Longbottom Burzacott, Z.Amos, C.Hooper, L.Cowan, Cox: J.Wilkin 
Coaches: K.Hamilton, I.Petrie 

7th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 8       7:34.29 27.57 +52.78 
 

S.Field, A.Matulich, R.Cooper, L.Finlayson, Cox: O.Hassell 
Coach: F.McConnell-Psaltis 
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Race 33 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR 5       7:04.89   0.00 
 

C.Staniszewski, L.Darker, E.Clarke, N.Mavragelos, Cox: V.Staniszewski 
Coach: B.Darker 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 4       7:41.17 36.28 +36.28 
 

J.Levey, E.Baldock, E.Van Der Sommen, L.Ma, Cox: A.Redwood 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 6       8:18.89 37.72 +1:14.00 
 

S.Williams, P.Carr, L.Wang, C.Paris, Cox: P.Minyaev 

 

 

Race 34 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st UNLEY HIGH 5       6:17.51   0.00 
 

R.Luscombe, M.Lessue, G.Charters, L.Halls, Cox: A.Burns 
Coach: E.Mons 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       6:27.10 9.59 +9.59 
 

C.Watts, A.Ridler, M.Leue, E.Barras, Cox: P.Murray 
Coaches: A.Sparks, S.Mumford 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 4       6:27.92 0.82 +10.41 
 

M.Siddle, E.Salvatore, A.Baranoff, A.Dedic, Cox: G.Battams 
Coach: E.Prowe 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 3       6:36.95 9.03 +19.44 
 

A.Lewis, R.White, S.Wakelin, M.Sargeant, Cox: E.Appleby 
Coach: G.Seppelt 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 8       6:47.64 10.69 +30.13 
 

P.Hughes, L.Baker, G.Guthrie, A.Moore, Cox: A.Taylor 
Coach: G.Roylett 
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6th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       6:49.87 2.23 +32.36 
 

M.Wilkin, Z.Valmorbida, M.Simonis, I.Huf, Cox: C.Catchpole 
Coaches: B.Millward, C.Heeson 

7th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       6:52.43 2.56 +34.92 
 

M.Perry, A.Harlaftis, M.Rinaldi, M.Tembel, Cox: G.Tembel 
Coach: A.Dufty 

8th WALFORD ANGLICAN 1       6:55.38 2.95 +37.87 
 

M.Eastaugh, E.Turner, M.Young, L.Read, Cox: C.Biven 

 

 

Race 35 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 D Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       6:07.71   0.00 
 

H.Paholski, L.Murphy, W.Garnett, C.Yelland, Cox: J.Louw 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED (E) 7       6:23.88 16.17 +16.17 
 

J.Fleming, W.Wildman, J.Dufff, O.Priestley, Cox: O.Earle 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 5       6:33.40 9.52 +25.69 
 

Z.Fear, I.Eaton, W.Haaren, L.Bell, Cox: G.Marriott 
Coaches: K.Hamilton, I.Petrie 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       6:49.06 15.66 +41.35 
 

M.Holmes, M.Aiden, C.Brooks, T.Germein, Cox: J.Howie 
Coach: J.Felderhof 

5th PRINCE ALFRED (F) 2       7:57.17 1:08.11 +1:49.46 
 

O.Hislop, A.Glover, P.Edwards, S.Thakur, Cox: A.Erbe 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 3       8:02.31 5.14 +1:54.60 
 

A.Ireland, F.Browne, B.Wu, J.Maung, Cox: P.Reeve 
Coach: J.Myers 
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Race 36 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 C Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       5:59.90   0.00 
 

M.Kotzee, J.Warwick, A.Oakes, H.Wiles, Cox: J.Selby 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 4       6:15.02 15.12 +15.12 
 

N.Leach, C.Reeks, L.Sinclair, C.Macdonald, Cox: H.Cox 
Coach: J.Felderhof 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       6:19.09 4.07 +19.19 
 

B.Alexander-Backe, V.Nanda, O.Frewin, R.Barnett, Cox: J.Hill 
Coach: S.Masters 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       6:45.91 26.82 +46.01 
 

P.Lloyd, N.Miglis, R.Jimmy, W.Kelly, Cox: L.Chambers 
Coach: A.Barbaro 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 7       7:03.28 17.37 +1:03.38 
 

L.Hutchison, S.Humble, S.Kupniewski, J.Bain, Cox: W.Harper 

 

 

Race 37 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       5:49.10   0.00 
 

H.Adams, S.Bryson, H.Grandioso, T.Whittle, Cox: T.Nolan 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       5:50.71 1.61 +1.61 
 

Z.Mason, W.Marriott, B.Ryan, L.Twelftree, Cox: N.Ryan 
Coach: M.Amos 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       5:59.34 8.63 +10.24 
 

L.Andersen, E.Millard, J.Henry, H.Lauder, Cox: A.Dasgupta-Klein 
Coach: J.Williams 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2       6:23.49 24.15 +34.39 
 

J.Maslen, H.Kupniewski, J.Phipps, B.Burrows, Cox: K.Jongeneel 
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5th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       6:24.22 0.73 +35.12 
 

Y.Karki, E.Robertson, T.Ciccozzi, C.Eaton, Cox: D.Jose 
Coach: L.Prowe 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       6:48.15 23.93 +59.05 
 

B.Ng, J.Braddy, O.Blackburn, L.Cullinan, Cox: J.Peisley 
Coaches: T.Merrigan, S.Lane 

7th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 8       7:02.38 14.23 +1:13.28 
 

P.Merrett, K.Broom, J.Rogers, H.Davey, Cox: S.Landa Ameca 
Coach: L.Whitehouse 

 

 

Race 38 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 

Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       5:35.29   0.00 
 

M.Kammer, H.Gibson, J.Hunt, D.McLachlan, Cox: P.Edwards 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       5:38.34 3.05 +3.05 
 

A.Llewelyn, J.Cox, A.Evans, A.Andrews, Cox: E.Williams 
Coach: E.Mons 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       5:48.94 10.60 +13.65 
 

J.Eaton, D.Jose, T.Redman, E.Sharp, Cox: N.Bergineti 
Coach: H.Lindner 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 3       5:53.67 4.73 +18.38 
 

M.Turich, T.Stone, A.Vale, J.McTaggart, Cox: E.Calder 
Coach: M.Fazzalari 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2       6:16.89 23.22 +41.60 
 

A.Papps-Burford, R.Millington, L.Brown, Z.Czeglik, Cox: C.Hughes 
Coach: S.Burton 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       6:25.06 8.17 +49.77 
 

A.Miller, H.Hopprich, G.Lu, S.Willis-Hell, Cox: O.Parkinson 
Coaches: T.Merrigan, S.Lane 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6634/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6634/results#top


7th NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 8       6:34.30 9.24 +59.01 
 

A.Chia, E.Passmore, L.Green, A.Milazzo, Cox: L.Phillips 
Coach: L.Whitehouse 

8th CHRISTIAN BROS 1       6:45.12 10.82 +1:09.83 
 

S.Simbol, C.Knobben, A.Nardecchia, S.Thornton, Cox: Z.Najjar 

 

 

Race 39 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Four 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       10:13.35   0.00 
 

H.Nicholls, H.Rogers, T.Lewis, M.Holloway, Cox: B.Tiver 
Coach: Z.Francou 

 

 

Race 40 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       9:48.30   0.00 
 

E.King, L.Kidman, M.Chapman, A.Young, Cox: I.Westley 
Coach: M.Nielsen 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       9:57.70 9.40 +9.40 
 

H.Gwynne, C.Loveday, J.Myers, A.Grave, Cox: S.Martin 
Coach: S.Ross 

3rd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 6       10:05.04 7.34 +16.74 
 

J.Aspinall, S.Antezana, S.Aleshina, G.Kelly, Cox: T.Rowett 
Coach: A.Smith 

4th ST PETERS GIRLS 3       10:07.64 2.60 +19.34 
 

C.Connor, L.Doko Tchatoka, G.Jones, A.Francis, Cox: L.Fishlock 
Coaches: J.Richter, C.Wilson 

5th UNLEY HIGH 8       10:35.22 27.58 +46.92 
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G.Charters, L.Halls, T.Herath, A.Mitchell, Cox: A.Burns 
Coach: D.Ralph 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       10:59.67 24.45 +1:11.37 
 

S.Smedley, I.Langmead, G.Baxter, A.Menon, Cox: S.Paikos 
Coach: N.Buxton 

7th ST IGNATIUS 2       12:04.11 1:04.44 +2:15.81 
 

R.McGuire, A.Penny, L.Venturin, C.Anderson, Cox: L.Czechowicz 
Coach: V.Rosser 

8th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 1       12:41.57 37.46 +2:53.27 
 

M.Honner, A.McCullough, M.Heard, A.Khan, Cox: M.Manning 

 

 

Race 41 B Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st ST IGNATIUS 5       9:36.19   0.00 
 

O.Gallo, J.Evans, P.Higgins, L.Villios, Cox: E.Anderson 

2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 4       10:48.40 1:12.21 +1:12.21 
 

C.Keen, Y.Casano, B.Argyriou, C.Morley, Cox: L.Harsanyi 

 

 

Race 42 A Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       8:16.76   0.00 
 

H.Hoadley, B.Short, Z.Hoberg, N.Randeniya, Cox: D.Wickham 
Coach: C.Romaniuk 

2nd NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH 4       8:31.87 15.11 +15.11 
 

B.Heath, C.Haines, R.Vandenberg, N.Haloulos, Cox: M.England 
Coach: B.Terrell 

3rd ST PETER'S (2ND) 1       8:34.01 2.14 +17.25 
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S.Winter, T.Salvemini, T.Lloyd, W.Barrera, Cox: T.Silcock 
Coach: M.Eaton 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       8:42.86 8.85 +26.10 
 

J.Watson, C.Miller, B.Redman, A.Smitham, Cox: B.Leue 
Coaches: T.Merrigan, S.Lane 

5th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       8:55.85 12.99 +39.09 
 

A.Hall, L.Spitty, O.Dennis, J.Stunell, Cox: F.Chapman 

6th UNLEY HIGH 7       9:46.89 51.04 +1:30.13 
 

N.Vuksa, A.Punshon, A.Hart, T.Hollis, Cox: C.Hill 
Coach: A.Size 

7th SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 8       10:27.06 40.17 +2:10.30 
 

L.Mays, T.Smith, F.Mahar, R.Koch, Cox: N.Triglau 
Coach: H.Kittel 

8th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       11:23.61 56.55 +3:06.85 
 

L.Bennier, D.Kildare, A.Greenshields, M.Henley, Cox: M.Zaghwan 

 

 

Race 43 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       8:24.38   0.00 
 

M.Howat, J.Rivett, C.Guthrie, H.Foster, S.Birdseye, L.Bell, A.Rayner, M.Brasher, 
Cox: L.Dennis 
Coach: S.Walsh 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       8:53.95 29.57 +29.57 
 

M.Wells, C.Green, C.Monu, A.Basham, L.Balestrin, I.Flowers, E.Reu, I.Goodson, 
Cox: S.Proudman 
Coach: R.Cock 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 3       8:59.76 5.81 +35.38 
 

L.Economos, S.Meys, C.Launay, C.Mackereth, P.Steener, E.Sangster, S.Webb, P.Rainbow, 
Cox: T.Corbett 
Coaches: J.Schirmer, R.Mobbs 
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4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 6       9:18.02 18.26 +53.64 
 

B.Becker, B.Annicchiarico, O.Rooney, S.Walsh, E.Bagot, A.Milne, A.Prince, N.Kovac, 
Cox: M.Milsom 

 

 

Race 44 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       7:14.71   0.00 
 

L.McKenna, I.Mercorella, A.Clayton, H.Maslen, S.Tierney, H.Gray, M.Chipperfield, 
W.Lloyd, Cox: A.Masullo 
Coaches: E.Chipperfield, L.Stephan 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       7:19.08 4.37 +4.37 
 

P.Flower, M.Wirth, C.Smith, A.Harlaftis, R.Bowyer, L.Davidson, B.Wilkin, M.Katsaros, 
Cox: T.Barlow 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       7:54.87 35.79 +40.16 
 

E.Pistotnik, R.Ciardiello, H.Fletcher, C.Bailes, H.Manning, J.Sullivan, E.Stewart, 
U.Farrukh, Cox: J.Stratton 
Coach: H.Kittel 

4th PRINCE ALFRED (3RD 8+) 7       7:59.76 4.89 +45.05 
 

L.Fusco, T.Stothard, O.McCauley, M.Flower, W.Garnett, A.Oakes, N.Oswald, L.Condous, 
Cox: M.Croft 

5th ST PETER'S (3RD 8+) 3       8:11.55 11.79 +56.84 
 

F.Quaini, N.Bucki, J.Gu, M.Webster, C.Roger, J.Cleanthous, F.Woods, O.Maung, 
Cox: R.Scalzi 
Coach: T.Beresford 

6th ST PETER'S (4TH 8+) 2       9:47.18 1:35.63 +2:32.47 
 

F.Kidman, J.Fitzgerald, C.Farinola, J.Webb, O.Sils, S.Swaine, L.Brook, W.George, 
Cox: W.Roger 
Coach: S.Lacy 

 

 

Race 45 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
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Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       8:02.71   0.00 
 

A.McNally, A.Salu, I.Johnson, O.Pisaniello, S.Humble, L.Pocock, K.Fogarty, 
A.Charlesworth, Cox: E.Edwardson 
Coach: J.Francou 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       8:09.44 6.73 +6.73 
 

J.Felstead, E.Smart, E.Powers, I.Jackson, M.Entwistle, A.Sandow, G.Rinaldi, I.Hawker, 
Cox: C.Trim 
Coaches: N.Plucinski, K.Werry 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       8:17.65 8.21 +14.94 
 

R.MacMahon, F.Mons, H.Twelftree, I.Naish, E.Arundell, S.Spalvins, S.Bailey, I.McTaggart, 
Cox: L.Struik 
Coach: L.Kittel 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       8:21.65 4.00 +18.94 
 

M.Rodgers, O.Masters, Z.Hutchinson, H.Paterson, C.Matthews, S.Brammy, I.Griffith, 
A.Young, Cox: S.Hall 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       8:51.33 29.68 +48.62 
 

S.Shanks, B.Possingham, C.Emerson, S.Mitchell, E.Luscombe, F.Cox, G.Twelftree, 
E.Nettlefold, Cox: H.Williams 
Coach: D.Ralph 

6th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       8:56.52 5.19 +53.81 
 

K.Thomas, B.Hii, S.Langley, L.Pearce, E.Kelly, E.Lawes, M.Powell, M.Kennett, 
Cox: F.Stavrou 
Coaches: C.Wilson, J.Richter 

7th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 8       9:18.76 22.24 +1:16.05 
 

M.Honner, G.Johanson, A.Deans, A.Shanahan, G.Thomas, A.Murphy, A.Dennis, 
M.Tunney, Cox: L.Cornish 

 

 

Race 46 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 

Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 

1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       6:56.40   0.00 
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O.Smith, H.Elkhoury, A.Williams, C.Freemantle, M.Garnett, J.Dixon, A.Freemantle, 
N.Christensen, Cox: A.Hamood 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       7:00.26 3.86 +3.86 
 

J.Harrington, G.Quigley, L.von Doussa, O.Wurm, R.Anderson, E.Cooper, H.Ingham, 
M.Pickard, Cox: H.Binns 
Coaches: B.Carlile, L.Stephan 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL 6       7:13.04 12.78 +16.64 
 

B.Blaauw-Robinson, O.Pern, K.Harvey, S.Young, T.King, P.Keenan, N.Dorogi, M.Lucas, 
Cox: J.Appleby 
Coach: J.Seppelt 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       7:25.91 12.87 +29.51 
 

J.Yu, M.van de Meulengraaf, A.Kile, W.Harvey, L.Jones, S.Willis-Hell, T.O'Mahony, A.Lee, 
Cox: O.Parkinson 
Coaches: S.Lane, T.Merrigan 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       7:30.45 4.54 +34.05 
 

M.Mwoyoweshumba, A.Foran, A.Battams, H.Young, J.Ryan, R.Boehm, E.Carlson, 
F.Redman, Cox: T.Ciccozzi 
Coach: J.Malcolm 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       7:43.57 13.12 +47.17 
 

N.De Ieso, M.Costanzo, W.Brooks, H.Frinsdorf, L.Sparapani, E.Thornton, A.Evans, J.Latu, 
Cox: D.Carpenter 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       8:15.27 31.70 +1:18.87 
 

T.Osborn, C.Yates, W.Crowhurst, B.Wilkinson, L.Beatton, J.Velt, E.Harbisher, M.Dyson, 
Cox: J.Lobban 
Coach: M.Beatton 

8th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 1       8:35.46 20.19 +1:39.06 
 

C.Fenton, C.Williamson, G.Mavragelos, L.Miller, C.Grivell, J.Bedson, S.Stojsavljevic, 
S.Williams, Cox: S.Lamb 
Coach: D.Potts 

 


